1 Gift Kya De Gkd Coaster Set Of 6 Beautiful Wooden Coasters With
Proper Coaster Stand Designer Coaster Set Fit For Tea Cups,Coffee
Mugs&Glasses (Round&Designer 3.5X3.5 Inch) (Black) | B0BFJJT3JV
( GKD000535-BK-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹266.96 1 ₹266.96 12% IGST ₹32.04 ₹299.00

TOTAL: ₹32.04 ₹299.00
Amount in Words:
Two Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
1UTAryWqYWdqmhqLiRZX

Date & Time: 04/10/2023, 13:34:50
hrs

Invoice Value: 
299.00

Mode of Payment: Debit
Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Calendar of lifetime, calendar 2023 desk organizer round table
calendar 2023 premium antique look for office decor, wooden calender
also corporate gifts (Bamboo Eco friendly) | B083F3863T (
GKD?000155-MFN ) 
HSN:441112

₹534.82 1 ₹534.82 12% IGST ₹64.18 ₹599.00

TOTAL: ₹64.18 ₹599.00
Amount in Words:
Five Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r18SiPT0yibOXrNHnMniSkyWPEWyDoeA

Date & Time: 04/10/2023, 13:45:03
hrs

Invoice Value: 
599.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Desk Organizer And Pen Stand For office Table Stylish
And Eco-Friendly Personal Organiser Box 4 Compartment Unique Gifts
Desk Decor With 3D Motivation Tag (Achiever Bamboo) |
B09JP6JDQK ( GKD000347-MFN ) 
HSN:44111200

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 12% IGST ₹53.46 ₹499.00

TOTAL: ₹53.46 ₹499.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001
IN

PAN No: AAGFF9311H
GST Registration No: 22AAGFF9311H1ZP

Billing Address :
Addictive Learning Technology Private Limited

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Diwali Decorations Items for Home Diya, Colorful
Coaster Set of 6 (3.5 x 3.5 inches) Diwali, Pooja Room, Home, for
Diwali Gift Items for Family, Office (Red) | B0BDVB83QQ (
GKD000534-RD ) 
HSN:441110

₹266.96 5 ₹1,334.80 12% IGST ₹160.20 ₹1,495.00

TOTAL: ₹160.20 ₹1,495.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Four Hundred Ninety-five only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
Blslxcun1lFtKTUgqFeg79KRElYd1AWT7Zd

Date & Time: 04/10/2023, 14:05:09
hrs

Invoice Value: 
1,495.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

2 Gift Kya De Gkd Mahatma Gandhi Ji Wooden Momento Table Top
Desk Organizer With Pen Stand And Visiting Card Holder Gandhiji
Photo Motivational Gift (Made In India) | B09XJ7W7DY (
GKD000149-MG ) 
HSN:44111200

₹445.54 1 ₹445.54 6% CGST ₹26.73 ₹499.00

6% SGST ₹26.73

TOTAL: ₹117.64 ₹1,098.00
Amount in Words:
One Thousand Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
Future Works 
*Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway
Crossing 
RAIPUR, CHHATTISGARH, 492001 
IN 

PAN No:AAGFF9311H 
GST Registration No:22AAGFF9311H1ZP 

Dynamic QR Code:

Billing Address :